ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
1660-A-1-2727

1660-A-1-2728
1660-A-1-2729
1660-A-1-2730
1660-A-1-2731
1660-A-1-2732
1660-A-1-2733
1660-A-1-2734
1660-A-1-2736
1660-A-1-2737
1660-A-1-2738
1660-A-1-2739
1660-A-1-2740
1660-A-1-2741
1660-A-1-2742

1660-A-1-2743
1660-A-1-2744
1660-A-1-2745
1660-A-1-2746
1660-A-1-2747
1660-A-1-2748
1660-A-1-2749
1660-A-1-2750
1660-A-1-2751
1660-A-1-2752
1660-A-1-2753
1660-A-1-2754
1660-A-1-2755
1660-A-1-2756
1660-A-1-2757

1660-A-1-2758

1660

PESHAWAR

STUDENT NAME

MALIK MUHAMMAD
HAROON

WANYA NAVEED
GULALAI ORAKZAI
ZAINAB MANAHIL
HANIYA ALI QURESHI
FATIMA MALIK
ESHMAL KHAN

ESHAAL ASIF

FATIMA GUL
MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
WAREESHA WAQAR
WADAN KHAN

ZAINAB BIBI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AWAN

SALAAR HAMAYUN
ARMAN KHAN
FAHAD JALAL

RIDA FAISAL

RAFIA OMER
ALEENA DURRANI
FAWAD ALI
AREESHA RASOOL
ZIMAL MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD HARIS
ZUNERA OMER
MUHAMMAD MAHAD

MUHAMMAD HASAAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD RAAFAY KHAN

GHOURI
SYEDA MEERAB ALI

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (JUNIOR)

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

NAVEED AHMAD

SOHAIL ABBAS

IMRAN HAFEEZ AWAN
MOHAMMAD ALI QURESHI
ABDUL HASEEB MALIK
WAHID KHAN

ASIF ISHTIAQ

NADEEM GUL
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD AKHTAR
SHAHID IQBAL

WAQAR AHMED AZEEM
JAVED KHAN

IRFAN HASSAN

AWAIS UMAR AWAN

HAMAYUN KHUSHHAL
JAMIL KHAN
MUHAMMADI GUL
FAISAL REHMAN
HAZRAT OMER
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN DURRANI
BAKHT ROSHAN
IMTIAZ ALI

MOHSIN SHAHZAD
NISAR MUHAMMAD
HAZRAT OMER

NASIR NAVEED

ZIAD UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
ABDUL BASIT GHANI

SYED TASKEEN ALI

GRADE
1

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

OBT. %AGE
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%

GRADE
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
B+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C
C+

C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C
C+
C+

C+
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ROLL NO

1660-A-1-2759
1660-A-1-2760
1660-A-1-2761
1660-A-1-2762
1660-A-1-2763
1660-A-1-2764
1660-A-1-2765
1660-A-1-2766
1660-A-1-2767
1660-A-1-2768
1660-A-1-2769
1660-A-1-2770
1660-A-1-2771
1660-A-1-2772
1660-A-1-2773
1660-A-1-2774
1660-A-1-2775
1660-A-1-2776
1660-A-1-2777
1660-A-1-2778
1660-A-1-2779
1660-A-1-2780
1660-A-1-2782

1660-A-1-2783
1660-A-1-2784
1660-A-1-2785
1660-A-1-2786
1660-A-1-2787
1660-A-1-2788
1660-A-1-2789
1660-A-1-2790
1660-A-1-2791
1660-A-1-2792
1660-A-2-2793
1660-A-2-2794
1660-A-2-2795
1660-A-2-2796

STUDENT NAME

ZUNAIRA WAQAR
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN
HAZIQ SHAHZAD
MARYAM TAIMUR
ADIYAAN ASLAM
MAHNOOR

ARYANA KHAN

FATIMA FAKHIR

OMAIMA TARIQ

SHIREEN SATTAR KHATTAK
INSHA HALIM
MUHAMMAD MAAZ BILAL
HIBA MEHMOOD
KASHMINE

YUMNA ZAHEER

ALEEZA GULL

HASHIR HASSAN

AAIMA ZEEHSAN
BAKHTAWAR SHERAZ
HAMMAD RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD SAAD KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD TAHA
REHMAN

INAYAH SHAUKAT
INNAYA ASHAR
AYESHA KHAN
AHMAD ALI

AMAAN MINAHIL
MUHAMMAD AMAN
MUSKAN MASAUD
FATIMA

WASI ULLAH

LAIBA BINT-E-ADAN
MAH-E-NAW TARIQ
KHADIJA IRFAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN
MUQADDAS JAVED

FATHER NAME

WAQAR ANWAR
FAKHAR-E-ALAM

SHAHZAD ALI

TAIMUR ARIF

DANISH ASLAM

SAREED KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ULLAH
FAKHAR-E-ALAM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

ABDUS SATTAR

ABDUL HALIM

BILAL BASHIR

AMJAD MEHMOOD

IMTIAZ AHMAD

ZAHEER HUSSAIN

ZIA ULLAH

MUBASHER HASSAN

ZEESHAN AHMAD

SHERAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUR RAHMAN
ROOH UL AMIN

MOHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAAD UR REHMAN

SHAUKAT ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHAR MALIK
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
AMIJAD ALI

SHAHBAZ MASIH

MAJEED ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD MASAUD
NADEEM ABBAS

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ZIAD UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED AHMED

GRADE
1

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

N N NN P R R R R R R R R R

OBT. %AGE
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%

60.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%

GRADE
C
C+
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
C+
C+
C
C+

C+
C+

C+
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO

1660-A-2-2797
1660-A-2-2798
1660-A-2-2799
1660-A-2-2800
1660-A-2-2801
1660-A-2-2802
1660-A-2-2803
1660-A-2-2805

1660-A-2-2806
1660-A-2-2807
1660-A-2-2808

1660-A-2-2809
1660-A-2-2810
1660-A-2-2811
1660-A-2-2812
1660-A-2-2813
1660-A-2-2814

1660-A-2-2815

1660-A-2-2816
1660-A-2-2817
1660-A-2-2818
1660-A-2-2819
1660-A-2-2820
1660-A-2-2821
1660-A-2-2822
1660-A-2-2823
1660-A-2-2824
1660-A-2-2825
1660-A-2-2826
1660-A-2-2827
1660-A-2-2828
1660-A-2-2829
1660-A-2-2830
1660-A-2-2831
1660-A-2-2832
1660-A-2-2833

STUDENT NAME

ABIHA JAHAN

HISHAM KHAN

ABDULLAH

ASMA RAUF

REHAB KHAN

RAWAHA KHAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SUDAIS SAIF
ULLAH

REHAN KHAN
ZAREEN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTASHAM
uD DIN

ZAINAB USMAN

ZAINAB ISHAQ

HIBBA MUNEEB KHATTAK
SHAFA NAWAZ

HADIA SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SAMEER
AHMAD

MOHAMMAD USMAN
MERWANDI

HAREEM SUMBAL

HASHIR IMAD

NABEEL AHMAD

HAALAH WAQAS

FATIMA BATOOL

AROOJ FATIMA

MALAIKA AMJAD
MUHAMMAD RAYAN ADNAN
ANAYA DURRANI

ARl FATIMA

HAFSA BIBI

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MAWA SARWAR

ADAN AZHAR

KHDUA ISLAM

MUHAMMAD KAZIM
MOHAMMAD AHMED
AJWA SHAH

FATHER NAME

SAYED SAADAT JAHAN
SHAUKAT HUSSAIN

SHAFI ULLAH

HUMZA RAZA RAUF
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
UZAIR AHMAD KHAN

SAIF ULLAH

IMRAN KHAN
IMRAN KHAN
SALAH UD DIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN AMJAD

GHULAM ISHAQ KHAN
MUNEEB USMAN KHATTAK
SHAKIR NAWAZ

SOHAIL AZIZ

IJAZ AHMAD

FAISAL DAUD

KHURRAM ALI KHAN
IMAD-UD-DIN
AHMAD HUSSAIN
WAQAS SALEEM
ZAKA ULLAH

NOMAN MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN
ADNAN KHALIQ
IHTESHAM DURRANI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ISMAIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SARWAR ALI KHAN
AZHAR ALI

ISLAM KHAN
GHULAM SHABIR
ZULIFQAR AHMED
SIKANDAR ALI SHAH

GRADE
2

N N N N N NN

N

N N NN NN N

N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
66.67%
66.67%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+

C
C+
C+
A-
C+

C+
C+
C+

B-
C+
B-
C+
C+
B+

C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C
C+
C+
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ROLL NO
1660-A-2-2888

1660-A-2-2889
1660-A-3-2834
1660-A-3-2835

1660-A-3-2836
1660-A-3-2837
1660-A-3-2838
1660-A-3-2839

1660-A-3-2840
1660-A-3-2841
1660-A-3-2842
1660-A-3-2843
1660-A-3-2844
1660-A-3-2845
1660-A-3-2846
1660-A-3-2847
1660-A-3-2848
1660-A-3-2849
1660-A-3-2850
1660-A-3-2851
1660-A-3-2852
1660-A-3-2853
1660-A-3-2854
1660-A-3-2855
1660-A-3-2856
1660-A-3-2857
1660-A-3-2858
1660-A-3-2859

1660-A-3-2860
1660-A-3-2861
1660-A-3-2862
1660-A-3-2863
1660-A-3-2864
1660-A-3-2865

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SALAR

ZAINAB SIDDIQUI
HUSNA

SHAHZADI MAHROSH
ZEESHAN

FARIHA MASOOD
LINTA YASIR
HANIA

MUHAMMAD ASAD
SADDIQUE

SHAMS UL HAYAT

FATHER NAME
ALLAH NAWAZ AFRIDI

SHAKEEL AHMAD SIDDIQUI
AFTAB ANWAR
SHAHZADA ZEESHAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
MUHAMMAD YASIR
NAQEEB ULLAH KHAN
QAISER SADDIQUE

SALEH SHAH

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN

AHMED ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ARMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARQAM
MARWA HASEEB

ADAM SAIF

HUSAIN ABBAS

TAQWA NOOR

AMINA BIBI

MOHAMMAD AHMED IMRAN
ESHAL ARSLAN

HURIA TAHIR

ZUNAIRA WAIJID

UJALA DURRANI
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN
MUHAMMAD SAMEER KHAN
SAMAR SATTAR KHATTAK
MAIRA MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ALI
KHAN

KASHMAIN

QURAT UL AIN
AFREERAH HAROON
HIJAB NASIR

ZUHA KHAN
FATIMA NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN
MUBARAKZEB KHAN

SHAHAB MEHMOOD

SYED HASEEBULLAH

HASSAN SAIF

MUBASHER HUSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAMAL

RASHID KHALIL

IMRAN FAIZ SOLEHRIA
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ ALI
TAHIR WAHEED

WAIJID SULTAN

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN DURRANI
ALTAF UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAMSHER KHAN
ABDUS SATTAR

MOHSIN GHAFOOR

MURAD ALI KHAN

MAJEED ZAFAR

MUJEEB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HAROON AFRIDI
NASIR IQBAL

JEHANZEB KHAN
MUHAMMAD NIAZI

GRADE
2

w

w W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W w w w w w w w w

w W w w w w

OBT. %AGE
66.67%

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 138
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